Pelron
cueslock

Silver Bit Angus Ranch
Tuesday, March 31, 2020
May, Idaho

Auctioneer: Joe Goggins

AVERAGES

Head Count Class

5 Older Bulls

34 Yearling Bulls

110 Commercial Open Heifers (head)
86 Commercial Bulls (head)

TOP SELLING BULL

Lot Price Name
5 $8,000 SBAR Resource 960
46 $8,000 SBAR Innovation 968

Click Here for Catalog

Average
$3,550
$4,147
$1,082
$4,029

Sire
S AV Resource 1441
MAR Innovation 251

Sold To
Pat Hendren - Monteview, ID
Jake Johnson - LakeTown, UT


https://www.billpelton.com/media/SilverBitAngus2020BullSaleCatalog.pdf
http://t-heartranch.com/
http://westernagreporter.com/
http://westernagreporter.com/
http://westernagreporter.com/

